Individual Best Times (All Time)

Conor Wright - (1136670) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:01.71
2:03.29
2:07.08
2:13.98
2:18.59
2:20.21
2:22.05
2:24.10
2:24.86
2:31.15
2:32.52
2:33.24
2:39.40
2:40.09
2:43.78
2:44.80
2:46.89
2:52.27

3:05.45
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28/10/21
28/09/19
01/12/18
17112117
02/07/17
12/06/16
16/10/16
10/04/16
30/04/16
21/02/15
17/10/15
05/09/15
25/10/14
11/09/14
28/09/14
03/05/14
03/05/14
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Date

28/10/21
28/09/19
01/12/18

171217

Meet

Thanet SC Club Champs

Thanet Club Championships 2019

East Invicta Championships 2018
Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017
Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Championships

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships
Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships
Orpington Ojays Season Starter
4ieme Meeting du Calais

4ieme Meeting du Calais

Thanet Swim Club No Frills

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet

Meet
Thanet SC Club Champs
Thanet Club Championships 2019

East Invicta Championships 2018

RBromlev Chrisrmas Gold Onen Meet 2017

Venue

Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Gillingham
Margate
Margate
Canterbury
Margate
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Calais, France
Calais, France
Hartsdown

Canterbury

Venue

Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Canterbury

Gillinaham
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Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Margate
Margate
Margate

Margate

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

Level
4
4

3

3
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2:18.59 368 H 02/07/17 Thanet Club Championships Margate Thanet Swim 4
2:22.05 342 H 16/10/16 East Invicta Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
2:20.21 355 H 12/06/16  Thanet Club Championships Margate Thanet Swim 4
2:24.86 322 H 30/04/16 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Thanet Swim 3
2:24.10 327 H 10/04/16  Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Margate Thanet Swim 3
2:32.52 276 H 17/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 2
2:33.24 272 H 05/09/15 Thanet Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4
2:31.15 284 H 21/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Thanet Swim 2
2:39.40 242 H 25/10/14 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury Thanet Swim 3
2:43.78 223 H 28/09/14  Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham 3
2:40.09 239 H 11/09/14 Thanet SC Club Championships Hartsdown Thanet Swim 4
2:44.80 219 F 03/05/14 4ieme Meeting du Calais Calais, France Margate 2
2:46.89 211 H 03/05/14 4ieme Meeting du Calais Calais, France Margate 2
2:52.27 191 H 26/04/14  Thanet Swim Club No Frills Hartsdown Margate 3
3:05.45 153 H 12/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Margate 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



